- 1 HR319
- 2 177374-1
- 3 By Representatives Hubbard and Mooney
- 4 RFD:
- 5 First Read: 20-APR-16

1	177374-1:n:04/20/2016:JES/jes LRS2016-1630
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	CELEBRATING FURMAN UNIVERSITY ON THE OCCASION OF
9	DINS DAY 2016.
10	
11	WHEREAS, Furman University faculty, students, and
12	staff worldwide are uniting to demonstrate their Paladin pride
13	and raise money to support beneficial academic departments,
14	athletic teams, and programs on Dins Day, April 26, 2016; and
15	WHEREAS, on Dins Day, Furman University campuses
16	host a 24-hour fund-raising drive with a goal of 2,000 gifts;
17	and
18	WHEREAS, Paladins connect at local gatherings and on
19	social media to show support for Furman University and engage
20	in fellowship and goodwill; and
21	WHEREAS, the occasion was dubbed Dins Day to
22	recognize the shared Paladin identity among campuses and falls
23	on the last day of classes for Furman students; and
24	WHEREAS, the initiation and drive of the Paladin
25	community is a tremendous source of credit, and all Paladins
26	are deserving of special commendation and praise on the
27	occasion of Dins Day; now therefore,

1	BE IT RESOLVED BY THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES OF
2	THE LEGISLATURE OF ALABAMA, That Furman University and the
3	Paladin community are highly honored and commended, and this
4	resolution is offered in deepest admiration and appreciation,
5	along with sincere best wishes for the future.